STR750F MCU family
32-bit ARM-based Flash microcontrollers
September 2006
The STR750F is a new series of super-integrated, single-chip 32-bit ARM7-based MCUs from STMicroelectronics.
Delivering performance without compromise, the STR750F series combines into a single device, high performance
and low power consumption with ample memory and a full peripheral set. With a wide range of available
configurations, the STR750F series is ideal for virtually any application. Packed with peripherals, the STR750F series

Sweden +46 8 58774411; Switzerland +41 22 9292900; United Kingdom and Eire +44 1628 890391; USA +1 781 861 2678
Full product information at www.st.com
Recycled and chlorine free paper Order code: BRSTR750F0906
STMicroelectronics’ 32-bit, ARM core-based microcontrollers are supported by a complete range of high-end and
low cost development tools. This extensive line of hardware/software tools includes easy-to-use starter kits,
complete development tool solutions, programming tools and embedded operating systems, all tailored for ST’s
ARM core-based microcontrollers. Tools listed in this document are distributed by STMicroelectronics.
Evaluation board
Complete (evaluation board, emulator, software toolset), low cost, out-of-the-box solutions
from Hitex, IAR, Keil and Raisonance for evaluating and starting development on ST’s
ARM core-based MCUs.
Starter kits
Choose from the range of development solutions from third-party vendors or one of the three development
environments distributed by ST: ARM RealView Developer Kit for ST, Embedded Workbench for ARM (EWARM) from
IAR, or RIDE from Raisonance.
Development environments
Part number
STR750-SK/HIT
ARM Starter Kit from Hitex, includes HiTOP5 (16K code-size limited version) with GNU C/C++ compiler, debugger, Tantino (USB/JTAG) in-circuit
emulator, evaluation board for STR750F
STR750-SK/IAR
KickStart Kit from IAR, includes IAR Embedded Workbench for ARM (EWARM – 32K code-size limited version), J-Link (USB/JTAG) in-circuit emulator,
evaluation board for STR750F
STR750-SK/KEIL
ARM Starter Kit from Keil, includes RealView Microcontroller Development Kit for ARM (16K code-size limited version) with ARM C/C++ compiler, ULINK
(USB/JTAG) in-circuit emulator and evaluation board for STR750F
STR750-SK/RAIS
REva Starter Kit from Raisonance, includes RIDE (16K code-size limited version) with GNU C/C++ compiler, debugger, RLink (USB/JTAG) in-circuit
emulator, demonstration motherboard and daughter board for STR750F
Description
Starter kits
Evaluation board
STR750-EVAL STR750FV2 microcontroller, motor control connector and evaluation features including ADC, USB and CAN
Development environments1
STR79-RVDK ARM RealView Developer Kit for ST (no code-size limit), with ARM C compiler (C++ extension is available) and RealView ICE Micro Edition
(USB/JTAG) hardware
STR-EW/IAR IAR’s Embedded Workbench for ARM (EWARM – no code-size limit) with IAR C/C++ compiler and one year of support and upgrades
STX-PRO/RAIS Raisonance's RIDE (no code-size limit) with GNU C/C++ compiler, and RLink (USB/JTAG) in-circuit emulator
Aiji System: ( ) www.aijisystem.com